AUG 15

AUG 22

AUG 29

SEP 5

SEP 12

SEP 19

SEP 26

OCT 3

OCT 10

OCT 17

OCT 24

Holbrook High School
Football Schedule

2025
TEAM LOCATION
SCRIMMAGE WINDOW ROCK
WINSLOW AWAY
ST. JOHNS HOME
MON- VALLEY AWAY
WINDOW ROCK HOME
ROUGH ROCK AWAY
PINON Homecomingy  HOME
CAMP VERDE HOME
RED MESA AWAY
MANY FARMS HOME
CROSS OVER TBD

TBD

7:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

TBD



